Koronacup 2020

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Erlend Johnsen

Roar Gjgseeter

Eivind Wengaard

Marcus Soddano Jorde
Petter Alfsen
Mark Anthony Soddano

Olav H. Breistein

Luis Garcia Del Moral

Havard Mongstad

Atle Svandal

Havard @. Eggestgl

Christer Ellenberger

Terje Rgrmark

Tristan Storm

Havard G. Frgysa

Stein @degard

04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 18:00
04/28/20 18:00
05/05/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:40
04/28/20 16:40
05/05/20 18:20
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:20
04/28/20 16:00
05/05/20 15:20
05/05/20 16:40
05/05/20 17:00
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 16:00
04/28/20 17:40
05/05/20 16:40
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:00
04/28/20 17:00
05/05/20 16:00
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 16:00
04/28/20 17:40
04/21/20 16:20
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 18:00
04/28/20 18:00
05/05/20 18:20
04/14/20 18:00
05/05/20 18:00
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:00
04/28/20 15:40
05/05/20 16:00
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 18:20
05/05/20 18:20
04/28/20 15:40
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:00
04/28/20 17:00
05/05/20 16:00
04/14/20 18:00
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-24 192
-3 51
-10 | 152
+2 | 56
-9 | 207
-8 | 46
-7 | 47
+4 | 58
-6 | 210
0 | 54
-6 | 210
+1 | 55
-6 | 156
-3 | 51
0 54
-1 | 215
+5 | 59
0 |108
-1 53
+1 | 217
+2 | 56
+1 | 163
+4 | 58
+2 | 56
+6 | 222
+4 | 58

-8
-7

+4

46
47

51

58


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1210594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1210594
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31 | Andreas Skau Woldsdal

1 Karoline Harnes Mongstad
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Hanna Hugosson

Tommy Nesse

Rune Landro

samuel hytland
Kyrre Sgrensen
Trond Mjgs

Lars Haldar

Tore Andre Rongved

Ruben Nordvik

Endre Storm

Johan S Pettersen

Tor Ohna Twist

Christian Fotland

Nicolai Graesdal

Vidar Yndestad

Tommy Nesse

Nicolai Graesdal

04/21/2017:40 | 3 | 3

04/28/20 18:00
05/05/20 18:00
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 17:40
05/05/20 17:20
04/21/20 18:20
04/21/20 18:40
04/28/20 18:40
04/21/20 19:00
05/05/20 17:40
04/21/20 18:20
04/14/20 18:00
05/05/20 15:20
04/21/20 18:00
04/28/20 18:20
05/05/20 17:40
04/28/20 16:20
04/28/20 15:40
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 18:40
04/21/20 19:00
05/05/20 15:40
04/14/20 18:00
04/21/20 16:00
04/14/20 18:00

04/21/20 16:20

04/28/20 17:40
04/28/20 18:20
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3

05/05/20 15:40 | 4 | 2

04/28/20 17:20

4

05/05/2016:40 | 2 | 2 | 3

Raymond Hugo Andreassen | 04/21/20 16:40

Ole Sola
Petter Austevoll

Henrik Magnussen

Vegard Grindheim

Thomas Regin

@ystein Kobbeltveit

05/05/20 15:20
05/05/20 19:40
04/21/20 19:00
04/28/20 19:00
05/05/20 19:00
05/05/20 17:20
04/28/20 17:20
05/05/20 19:20
04/28/20 16:20
05/05/20 16:20
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

312

3 2/4/3(3/2/3/2(3|3|2,4|3|4/3|-1 53
3/2/2/4(3/3/2|3|3/2|(3/5 4,3/ 3/3|0 54 | +7 | 223
3/3/3/3|(4/4/3|4(3/2(3/3|3/2,3/|3| 3 3 | +1 | 55
4/4/3/6/2/3/3|3(3/4|3/3|3|4,3|2|+7) 61
3/4/4/2(3/2/2(3(3|3|3/2|4,4,4|2|-1|53]/|+7 169
3/2/3/2(3/4/4|(3|3/2|4/2|3/3/3|3| 3 4 0 (54| 0
3/6 4/ 4(3/4/3/4(3/3(3/3|3/2,3|3/| 4 3 | +7 |6l
4/3/3/4|4/3/4|(3|(3/3|3/2|3/3/4|3|+3| 57 |[+10|118
4 4/3/4/3/4/3/3/4,2 4,3/4,4,3)|3 5 4 |+10| 64 | +10
4/3/3/4/6 4/4|(3(3/3(3/3|3/3/4,4, 4 3 |+10| 64 | +10
3/5/3/4/6 3/4(3(3/4|(3/3/4/,3/3|3/| 4 3 |+10| 64 | +10
412345 3/4|4|(3/2|2/3|3/9 5 4 4 2 | +12/| 66
3/4/2/3(3/3/2(3|1 5|(3/3|5,23|3|-1)| 53 |+11 119
3/3/3/4(3/5/4(3(3/2|2/3|3,4,3|3| 3 4 | +4 | 58
2/4/3/3/3/4/3/3|2|2|2|4|3|(3/4,2| -1 53
2/ 4/3/6(3/4/3|3|2/3|4/3/6 3,4|3|+9| 63 (+12|174
3/3/5 47 2/5/2(3/5|5/3|3/3/3|4, 3 3 |[+12| 66 |+12
3/3/4/3(3/4/7/3(3/3(3/3|4,5 3|4, 5 3 |+12| 66 | +12
3/3/4/4(3/4/3|3|2/2(3/2|3/3/4,5 4 3 | +4 | 58
44,4 /4|(3/5/3|4(3 /3|37 |3|43|3 +11| 65 |+15 123
4, 4,5 5|4 4|3 4|4 3|3, 4|,3,4 5|4 4 3 |+16 70 | +16
2/3/3/4(3/3/4|4|(3/3|(3/5 4,2 4|3/ 4 3 | +6 | 60 | +16
3/3/5 4(3/3/5/5(3/3|4/4|4,3/4|3| 3 2 |[+10| 64
4/4/3/3|4/3/4|2|2 1|3 /34,4 ,5|3|+3| 57 [+13|121
2 . 4,4,2|5 43 2 | +10 64 | +10
l_llllllllllllllllll----
3|5 /444 /44|34 +18| 72 | +18
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
rating 850-900)
3/12/4/4/2 3|4
412445 3/3/3|4|3|2|3|3/3/4,2, 3 2 +3 | 57
3/3/3/3(4/3/3|3(3/5(3/4/3/3/3|4|+5| 59 |+8 170
4,2 /3/4/3/4/4/2,3/3/4,3/3/4,3/|3 4 2 +4 | 58
2/4/4/5 /33
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
rating <850)
412 344,32 -1
4 4143 /2|4 212 4,2 ,3|2|4,3)| 4 3 | 42|56 | +2
3/3/3/5(3/2/3|4|2 /3|2 /3|4,2 4,4, 4 3 | +3 |57 | +3
2/3/4/4(3/4/2|3(3/2(3/3/4,5 3|3/ 4 4 | +5 | 59
52/2/2(3/4/2|3|2/3|2,3/4/3,3|3|-1)53
3/4/2/3(3/3/2|3|4/2|(3/3|3/3/4/3|0 54 | +4 | 166
4124434/ 4/3|2(3|3|3|3(3/3,3)| 4 3 | +4 |58 | +4
2/3/3/4(3/2/3|2|22|2 5|32 3|3/ 3 2 -5 | 49
3/5/3/5(3/3/2(3|4/3|4 /5|32 5|4 +10| 64 | +5 113
2/3/5 2(3/4/3|(3|2/2(3/4|3/3/4|3| 3 3 | +1 | 55
31222323234/ 34 5 4, 4 6 +5| 59 |+6 114
3/3/3/4(3/3/4|/4(3/3(3/3/4/,3/,6|3)| 4 2 +7 | 61 | +7

Asmund Reed

05/05/20 19:40
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54

64
64
64

66
66

70
124

64

72

54

53
56
57

58

61


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1210594
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Yngve Sundfjord

Svein Magne Ekeberg

Svein Visnes

Jon Eirik Liseth

Rune Krogh Ngstdal

Espen Visnes

Eirik Nybakken

Johnny Sognnes

Christian Fotland

Sverre Koi

Mikkel Ekeland Paulsen

Even Kvalvaag

Thomas Sundal

Andreas Skau Woldsdal

@yvind Sgrheim

04/28/20 16:00
05/05/20 17:00
04/21/20 17:20
05/05/20 18:40
04/28/20 19:00
05/05/20 19:00
04/28/20 16:00
05/05/20 17:00
05/05/20 19:20
04/28/20 19:00
05/05/20 19:00
05/05/20 19:20
04/21/20 16:40
04/28/20 17:00
04/28/20 16:40
04/28/20 18:40
05/05/20 17:40
04/28/20 16:20
05/05/20 16:20
04/28/20 16:40
05/05/20 15:40
04/21/20 16:40
04/28/20 17:20
05/05/20 17:20
04/21/20 17:20
04/28/20 18:20
05/05/20 18:40
04/21/20 18:40
04/28/20 18:40
05/05/20 18:40
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

AW AW W W W W W W R IW N A REAENN RPN WW W W W

3

w| s AW W AW AU W W W AW R EREINDNDN WN AW W WA INDN W

w A AW W WIN W PRI W W WA WW UL W W W W AP WW W W W N NW

A A WIN WW o DWW W WINW NN PR WN W W W R W W NWIND W

S A WA AN UV WD W WD W W RRPW W AP W W W W W W N WL

S~ B B A AW APV W VWV W W W W W W WDV W WD W N W

Koronacup 2020 * 21.05.2024 16:26 (3)

AW W W w u WwW w| dlw & PDlWWLW WW W W & W BN WDN WD O W

W w w & w brrPVwW OO WW AW W W RRWN DARWW AW WA WL

AW N WN WW W INDNW W W P00 W drwWw P2 PrPwwU DWW P>

A W o W AP N WA WO DWW A A PIVDW UL WU YW

o U AW W AW A WU W WA RN PV WP W WU W W N

+6
5
+3
4
+4
4
+4
3
3
+6
4
4
+8
4
6
+9
3
+12

+12
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+3
+13

+12
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2
57
2
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3
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3
3
60
3
2
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3
3
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3
66
5
66
3
67
66
3
57
67
4
66
73

+7
+4
+7
+4
+8
+4
+8
+10
+4
+10
+12
+7
+15
+10
+11
+20
+9
+21
+14
+26
+8

+33
+9

+35
+11

+42

115
58
115
58
116
58
116

58
118
66
61
123

65
128
63
129

134
62

195
63

251
65

204

+10| 64

+12| 66

+10| 64


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1210594

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__1]213 04[5 16]7[8 9 [10[11]12]13]14 1516 17 18 Tor JRE
Par 33,33 ,3|3 /3,33 /3|3|3 /3|33, 33 3| 54

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

31/31/34

8

2

5

14

10
58
38
11

34|3.3/34|3.3/31|27 2.7

13

54
19

15

22
44
43

11

21
52
37

6 | 1

21 | 50 44 26
67 | 56 | 64 64

26 | 12
4

3
2 |3
1
8 |22
2 4
1

33/3.1|3.2

12
1
18
61
27
10

Koronacup 2020 + 21.05.2024 16:26 (4)

7

18
75
25

10

34
49
23

35/3.2/3.7| 3 |57.5

17

60
36
11

9

16
65
32

18

5
47
47
14
3
2

4 | 3.5

2 0%
32 450 21%
63 1 1004 47%
15| 518 | 24%

7 | 116 5%
1 23 | 1%
11 | 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1210594

